Magnetek
ELECTROBAR® FINGER SAFE (FS)
Conductor Bar System
ELECTROMOTIVE SYSTEMS
ELECTROBAR® FINGER SAFE (FS)
CONDUCTOR BAR SYSTEM
Magnetek knows the safety and performance of your overhead material handling
system are top priorities. That’s why we proudly offer the Electromotive Systems

• Snap-in hanger kits available for 2, 3 and 4 pole applications.
• Single hangers also available for special configurations.
• Many collector styles available.
• Can be used in horizontal or vertical mount applications.
EASY TO INSTALL AND MAINTAIN
VALUE-PACKED SYSTEM
DESIGNED WITH SAFETY IN MIND
AVAILABLE IN A VARIETY OF CONFIGURATIONS
2
CONDUCTOR BAR SHAPE ENHANCES PERFORMANCE
Catalog Number Description
Standard
Length
Weight
Lbs. Kgs.
FS-90P15 90 Amp Electrobar FS Phase (Orange) 15’ – 0” 7.4 3.4
FS-110P15 110 Amp Electrobar FS Phase (Orange) 15’ – 0” 9.0 4.0
FS-125P15 125 Amp Electrobar FS Phase (Orange) 15’ – 0” 9.0 4.0
FS-90G15 90 Amp Electrobar FS Ground (Green) 15’ – 0” 7.4 3.4
FS-110G15 110 Amp Electrobar FS Ground (Green) 15’ – 0” 9.0 4.0
FS-125G15 125 Amp Electrobar FS Ground (Green) 15’ – 0” 9.0 4.0
Item
Page
Number
1. Line Element 3

2
Our standard Electrobar FS Conductor Bar comes in 15’ lengths, so
there are fewer joints to purchase and installation time is reduced!
Systems may be installed up to 490’ without expansion assemblies,
and in operating environments up to 160 degrees Fahrenheit.
We include a green PVC conductor bar cover to provide electrical
protection and easy identification of the grounding conductor.
Note: It is permissible to use the smallest rated bar as the ground.
90, 110, and 125 Amp Electrobar FS systems may use the
90 Amp FS Bar as the ground. On 400A systems, a 250A bar
may be used as the grounding conductor.
1. ELECTROBAR FS GALVANIZED STEEL LINE ELEMENTS
LINE ELEMENTS
Special length line elements are available from 1’ to 14’ in 1’ increments designated by
FS-(Amp Rating)(Phase or Ground)X, where X is equal to the length in feet.
Example: FS-90P5 is a 90 Amp Electrobar FS Phase X 5’-0”.
1. ELECTROBAR FS COPPER LINE ELEMENTS
Catalog Number Description
Standard
Length
Weight
Lbs. Kgs.
FS-250P15 250 Amp Electrobar FS Phase (Orange) 15’ – 0” 7.5 3.4
FS-400P15 400 Amp Electrobar FS Phase (Orange) 15’ – 0” 10.0 4.5
FS-250G15 250 Amp Electrobar FS Phase (Green) 15’ – 0” 7.5 3.4
FS-400G15 400 Amp Electrobar FS Ground (Green) 15’ – 0” 10.0 4.5
Special length line elements are available from 1’ to 14’ in 1’ increments designated by FS-(Amp Rating)
(Phase or Ground)X, where X is equal to the length in feet.
Example: FS-250P5 is a 250 Amp Electrobar FS Phase X 5’-0”. 3
3
EXPANSION ELEMENTS
Our standard Electrobar FS expansion elements come in 15’ lengths and include our PVC conductor bar
cover and power feed covers. Expansions are completely pre-assembled, requiring only proper gap setting
by the installer (refer to technical bulletin for gap setting data). Expansions may be installed in operating
environments up to 160 degrees Fahrenheit.
7. ELECTROBAR FS GALVANIZED STEEL EXPANSION ELEMENTS
Systems at 490’ or less do not require
expansion elements when installed with anchor
hangers at the center of the line. In systems
longer than 490’, expansions are needed
every 240’ based on a 100 degree
Fahrenheit range in ambient temperature
through the year.
Catalog Number Description
Standard
Length
Weight
Lbs. Kgs.
FS-90EP15 90 Amp Electrobar FS Expansion Phase 15’ – 0” 9.5 4.3
FS-110EP15 110 Amp Electrobar FS Expansion Phase 15’ – 0” 11.5 5.2
FS-125EP15 125 Amp Electrobar FS Expansion Phase 15’ – 0” 11.5 5.2
FS-90EG15 90 Amp Electrobar FS Expansion Ground 15’ – 0” 9.5 4.3
FS-110EG15 110 Amp Electrobar FS Expansion Ground 15’ – 0” 11.5 5.2
FS-125EG15 125 Amp Electrobar FS Expansion Ground 15’ – 0” 11.5 5.2
7. ELECTROBAR FS COPPER EXPANSION ELEMENTS
Systems at 490’ or less do not require
expansion elements when installed with anchor
hangers at the center of the line.  In systems
longer than 490’, expansions are needed
every 165’ based on a 100 degree
Fahrenheit range in ambient temperature
through the year.
Catalog Number Description
Standard
Length
Weight
Lbs. Kgs.
FS-250EP15 250 Amp Electrobar FS Expansion Phase 15’ – 0” 14.5 6.6
FS-400EP15 400 Amp Electrobar FS Expansion Phase 15’ – 0” 17.0 7.7
FS-250EG15 250 Amp Electrobar FS Expansion Ground 15’ – 0” 14.5 6.6
FS-400EG15 400 Amp Electrobar FS Expansion Ground 15’ – 0” 17.0 7.7
TYPICAL SYSTEM LAYOUT
4
HANGERS
3. HANGERS